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RESULTS

Date: 27/01/08 Started at: 10:06:18
Event: R20 Laps: 4

Weather: Overcast - Temp: 19.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 26.4C Printed at: 10:18

Race   Fastest On 
Pos No Gr Rider Class Machine Laps Time  Behind Lap   Lap

  1 3 Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS) 600 1980 Suzuki RG 532 4 7:14.880 1:43.890 4
  2 22 Jay TAYLOR (NSW) 350 1979 Yamaha TZF 350 4 7:41.760 26.880 1:53.240 2
  3 99 Karel PAVICH (NZ) 350 1980 Yamaha T2 350 4 7:56.130 41.250 1:56.710 3
  4 181 Brett GRICE (NZ) 600 1976 Honda CB 400 4 7:59.05044.170 1:57.530 3
  5 24 William COONEY (NZ) 600 1982 Kawasaki Moriwaki 600 4 8:09.110 54.230 1:59.560 2
  6 141 David OGDEN (NZ) 350 1974 Yamaha TZF 350 4 8:15.760 1:00.880 2:01.070 3
  7 77 Derek BROWN (NSW) 350 1980 WayBry 350 4 8:17.810 1:02.930 2:01.090 3
  8 35 Paul BROWN (NZ) 600 1979 Harris TZF 375 4 8:25.2101:10.330 2:03.190 2
  9 17 Russell BECKETT (NSW) 350 1977 Yamaha TZ 350 4 8:28.520 1:13.640 2:03.320 4
 10 800 David NICHOLSON (VIC) 600 1977 Yamaha SR 500 4 8:38.860 1:23.980 2:07.120 2
 11 75 Darren TROTTER (SA) 350 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 4 8:42.290 1:27.410 2:05.410 4
 12 59 Barry MILLARD (SA) 600 1980 Honda CB 497 4 8:54.550 1:39.670 2:10.930 3
 13 21 Howard WOOD (NSW) 350 1980 Yamaha RD 349 4 8:56.030 1:41.150 2:10.190 4
 14 117 Rod PRICE (NZ) 350 1980 Yamaha TZ 350 4 8:56.610 1:41.730 2:10.380 3
 15 46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) 350 1976 Yamaha TZC 350 4 8:56.890 1:42.010 2:08.120 4
 16 30 Alistair WILTON (NZ) 350 1979 Yamaha TZF 350 4 9:03.340 1:48.460 2:10.740 3
 17 98 Roger WARD (NSW) 350 1980 Yamaha LC 350 4 9:10.7101:55.830 2:14.240 3
 18 110 Peter TODD (VIC) 600 1979 Yamaha TT 499 4 9:17.950 2:03.070 2:16.250 3
 19 113 Les ROWE (SA) 350 1980 Yamaha RD 350 4 9:18.170 2:03.290 2:15.780 3
 20 82 Howard MASTERS (VIC) 600 1980 Yamaha XT 499 4 9:29.480 2:14.600 2:19.180 3
 21 591 Danny ROSSER (VIC) 600 1982 Kawasaki Z 550 4 9:36.630 2:21.750 2:19.980 3
 22 18 Des HEANEY (VIC) 350 1979 Yamaha RD 350 3 7:20.7301 Lap 2:20.550 2
 23 120 Darren BILNEY (VIC) 600 1977 Honda CB 400 3 7:39.360 1 Lap 2:29.500 3

DNF 64 Daryl FEHLBERG (TAS) 350 1979 Yamaha TZ 350 3 5:59.610 1 Lap 1:56.610 2
DNF 31 Kerry WILTON (NZ) 350 1979 Yamaha  TZF 347 3 6:11.970 1 Lap 2:01.250 3
DNF 47 Martin NORMAN (VIC) 350 1980 Yamaha RD 350 3 6:57.770 1 Lap 2:13.440 3
DNF 131 John CARTER (NZ) 600 1980 Suzuki GSX 500 1 2:08.060 3 Laps 2:08.060 1

Fastest Lap was 1:43.890 by Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS)

Current race record for 350FE class - 1:48.440 by Jay TAYLOR on a 1979 Yamaha 350 set on 27/01/02
Current race record for 600FE class - 1:43.459 by Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS) on a 1980 Suzuki RG 532 set on 26/01/08
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No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

3 Malcolm CAMPBELL (TAS) 1:59.960 1:46.710 1:44.3201:43.890
17 Russell BECKETT (NSW) 2:15.130 2:05.950 2:04.1202:03.320
18 Des HEANEY (VIC) 2:30.4202:20.550 2:29.760

21 Howard WOOD (NSW) 2:22.990 2:11.760 2:11.0902:10.190
22 Jay TAYLOR (NSW) 1:59.8901:53.240 1:53.570 1:55.060

24 William COONEY (NZ) 2:08.1501:59.560 2:00.050 2:01.350

30 Alistair WILTON (NZ) 2:26.940 2:12.9402:10.740 2:12.720

31 Kerry WILTON (NZ) 2:09.430 2:01.2902:01.250
35 Paul BROWN (NZ) 2:11.9802:03.190 2:03.990 2:06.050

46 Allan MURRAY (NSW) 2:26.870 2:12.620 2:09.2802:08.120
47 Martin NORMAN (VIC) 2:29.110 2:15.2202:13.440
59 Barry MILLARD (SA) 2:20.260 2:11.6702:10.930 2:11.690

64 Daryl FEHLBERG (TAS) 2:06.2201:56.610 1:56.780

75 Darren TROTTER (SA) 2:22.800 2:08.110 2:05.9702:05.410
77 Derek BROWN (NSW) 2:10.460 2:03.4302:01.090 2:02.830

82 Howard MASTERS (VIC) 2:29.670 2:20.9802:19.180 2:19.650

98 Roger WARD (NSW) 2:26.030 2:15.9702:14.240 2:14.470

99 Karel PAVICH (NZ) 2:04.470 1:58.0601:56.710 1:56.890

110 Peter TODD (VIC) 2:27.200 2:17.1002:16.250 2:17.400

113 Les ROWE (SA) 2:29.730 2:16.6902:15.780 2:15.970

117 Rod PRICE (NZ) 2:22.410 2:13.1702:10.380 2:10.650

120 Darren BILNEY (VIC) 2:39.370 2:30.4902:29.500
131 John CARTER (NZ) 2:08.060
141 David OGDEN (NZ) 2:10.700 2:02.3202:01.070 2:01.670

181 Brett GRICE (NZ) 2:04.190 1:59.1101:57.530 1:58.220

591 Danny ROSSER (VIC) 2:33.130 2:20.4902:19.980 2:23.030

800 David NICHOLSON (VIC) 2:16.4702:07.120 2:07.190 2:08.080
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LAP SHEET

Date: 27/01/08 Started at: 10:06:18
Event: R20 Laps: 4

Weather: Overcast - Temp: 19.1C Starters: 29
Track: Dry - Temp: 26.4C Printed at: 10:18

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4

1:59.890 22 3:46.670 3 5:30.990 3 7:14.880 3
-.070 3 -6.460 22 -15.710 22 1 lap 18

-4.300 181 -15.860 99 -28.250 99 1 lap 120
-4.580 99 -16.160 64 -28.620 64 -26.880 22
-6.330 64 -16.630 181 -29.840 181 -41.250 99
-8.170 131 -21.040 24 -36.770 24 -44.170 181
-8.260 24 -24.050 31 -40.980 31 -54.230 24
-9.540 31 -26.350 141 -43.100 141 -1:00.880 141

-10.570 77 -27.220 77 -43.990 77 -1:02.930 77
-10.810 141 -28.500 35 -48.170 35 -1:10.330 35
-12.090 35 -34.410 17 -54.210 17 -1:13.640 17
-15.240 17 -36.920 800 -59.790 800 -1:23.980 800
-16.580 800 -44.240 75 -1:05.890 75 -1:27.410 75
-20.370 59 -45.260 59 -1:11.870 59 -1:39.670 59
-22.520 117 -48.080 21 -1:14.850 21 -1:41.150 21
-22.910 75 -48.910 117 -1:14.970 117 -1:41.730 117
-23.100 21 -52.820 46 -1:17.780 46 -1:42.010 46
-26.140 98 -53.210 30 -1:19.630 30 -1:48.460 30
-26.980 46 -55.330 98 -1:25.250 98 -1:55.830 98
-27.050 30 -57.630 110 -1:26.780 47 -2:03.070 110
-27.310 110 -57.660 47 -1:29.560 110 -2:03.290 113
-29.220 47 -59.750 113 -1:31.210 113 -2:14.600 82
-29.780 82 -1:03.980 82 -1:38.840 82 -2:21.750 591
-29.840 113 -1:04.300 18 -1:42.610 591
-30.530 18 -1:06.950 591
-33.240 591 -1:23.190 120
-39.480 120


